
State & Local Service Delivery Workgroup 
 

Participant Name Organization E-mail Phone Number 

Alicia Hanrahan State of Vermont – AOE Alicia.Hanrahan@state.vt.us 802-479-1206 

Amy Danielson State of Vermont – VDH, ADAP Amy.Danielson@state.vt.us 802-651-1557 

Barb Joyal State of Vermont – DCF, FSD Barbara.Joyal@state.vt.us 802-888-2580 

Belinda Bessette NCSS bbessette@ncssinc.org 802-393-6587 

Beth Relyea State of Vermont – DCF, FSD Elizabeth.Relyea@state.vt.us 802-735-6009 

Carolynn Hatin State of Vermont – AHS, IFS Carolynn.Hatin@state.vt.us 802-871-3101 

Cheryl Huntley CSAC chuntley@csac-vt.org 802-388-0302 ext. 493 

Cheryle Bilodeau State of Vermont – AHS, IFS Cheryle.Bilodeau@state.vt.us 802-760-9171 

Dana Lawrence State of Vermont – DCF, FSD Dana.Lawrence@state.vt.us 802-241-2153 

Dana Robson State of Vermont – DMH, CAFU Dana.Robson@state.vt.us 802-878-7993 

Deb Forrett State of Vermont – VDH Debra.Forrett@state.vt.us 802-251-2117 

Diane Bugbee State of Vermont – DAIL, DDSD Diane.Bugbee@state.vt.us 802-871-3367 

Donna Bailey ACPCC dbailey@addisoncountypcc.org 802-388-3171 ext. 16 

George Karabakakis HCRS gkarabak@hcrs.org 802-886-4500 

Jill Evans State of Vermont - DOC Jill.Evans@state.vt.us 802-878-7984 

Julie Davenson Youth Services Julie.davenson@youthservicesinc.org 802-257-0361 

Karen Garbarino State of Vermont – DCF, CIS Karen.Garbarino@state.vt.us 802-769-2070 

Kreig Pinkham WCYSB kpinkham@wcysb.org 802-229-9151 

Laurel Omland State of Vermont – DMH, CAFU Laurel.Omland@state.vt.us 802-878-7991 

Lily Sojourner State of Vermont – AHS, CO Lily.Sojourner@state.vt.us 802-279-2274 

Marie Zura Howard Center MarieZ@howardcenter.org 802-488-6503 

Michael Curtis WCMHS Michaelc@wcmhs.org 802-476-1480 

Renee Kievit-Kylar State of Vermont – DAIL, VR Renee.Kievit-Kylar@state.vt.us 802-871-3040 

Samantha Thomas NCSS Sthomas@ncssinc.org 802-393-6584 

Sarah Smith NEKYS sarah@nekys.org 802-748-8732 

Susan Coburn State of Vermont - DVHA Susan.Coburn@state.vt.us 802-578-9412 

Terri Edgerton State of Vermont – DCF, CIS Terri.Edgerton@state.vt.us 802-279-6206 
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